www.AmericanLighting.com ©2025 American Lighting Inc.   REV2530Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
NAVI DIM SERIES
24V DC All-In-One Dimmer + Driver
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
Navi Dim simplifies LED lighting systems by combining an in-wall

•	 Power failure memory recalls settings prior to interruption
•	 Fits most standard decora faceplate trims (not included)
NAVI DIM ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER FINISH OUTPUT WATTAGE
NAVI-60-24-WH White 24V DC 60W
NAVI-60-24-BK Black 24V DC 60W
NAVI-60-24-AL Almond 24V DC 60W
NAVI-96-24-WH White 24V DC 96W
NAVI-96-24-BK Black 24V DC 96W
NAVI-96-24-AL Almond 24V DC 96W
NAVI DIM QUICK DIMENSIONS
2.1” (54mm)
1.417” (36mm)
3.82”